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Awards Theme A) Open Color 

IAAP Gold Diploma  -  Cheregi Adrian ,  Romania ,  Four judges 

IAAP Silver Diploma  -  Matthias Haug ,  Germany ,  Lighthouse 

IAAP Bronze Diploma  -  Birgit Pustelnik ,  Germany ,  In the Shadows 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Katharina-1 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Hank Ko ,  USA ,  Across 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Ahmed Mohamed Hassan ,  Qatar ,  Egypt Lights 

IAAP Diploma  -  David Webr ,  Czech Republic ,  Bonobo I 

IAAP Diploma  -  Fenglan Yang ,  China ,  THOUGHTS 

IAAP Diploma  -  FLORENTINO Molero Gutierrez ,  Spain ,  Instrumentacion 

IAAP Diploma  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Olivia 2-2 

IAAP Diploma  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Between two tunes 

IAAP Diploma  -  luc wabbes ,  Belgium ,  catching 

Salon HM  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  caterpillar 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Early supper meal 

Salon HM  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Prayer 

Salon HM  -  Gregory Tansell ,  Australia ,  Spoonbill Arrival 

Salon HM  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  hair flow 

Salon HM  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Triangles 

Salon HM  -  KLEA KYPRIANOU ,  Cyprus ,  Black and White In Motion 

Salon HM  -  Meer GHERSBERG ,  Germany ,  Abu Dhabi-Ruhe 

Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  Black Umbrella 

Salon HM  -  Rudolf Seidl ,  Germany ,  balloon 

Salon HM  -  SATHYANARAYANA C R ,  India ,  CHEETAH HUNT 

Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  Great moments in the rain 

 

 

 

Awards Theme B) Open Monochrome 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  on the line 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Jelena-1 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Ahmed Mohamed Hassan ,  Qatar ,  Museum BW 

Salon HM  -  Agi Sagi ,  Hungary ,  Mistress 2 

Salon HM  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  unity of essence 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Generali 

Salon HM  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  Ike_22020231 

Salon HM  -  Birgit Pustelnik ,  Germany ,  Man and Dragon 

Salon HM  -  FLORENTINO Molero Gutierrez ,  Spain ,  Todos los lados 

Salon HM  -  Jasmin Suljanović ,  Slovenia ,  BAM BAM 



Salon HM  -  John King ,  England ,  Concrete Office Romance 

Salon HM  -  Luigi De Rosa ,  Italy ,  palio delle botti 

Salon HM  -  Stanislav Ignatov ,  Russian Federation ,  Martian landscape 

Salon HM  -  Thomas Auga ,  Germany ,  pairing_SW 

Salon HM  -  Tomasz Milcewicz ,  Poland ,  hunting for music 

 

 

 

Awards Theme C) Nudes 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Rudi Vandenbempt ,  Belgium ,  Stretching 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  Laser lines 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Dante Parisi ,  South Africa ,  Serious Pair 

Salon HM  -  Andrija Kasom ,  Montenegro ,  Muscular man 2 

Salon HM  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  Robert_25092419 

Salon HM  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Denisa-55 

Salon HM  -  Cheregi Adrian ,  Romania ,  Serenity 

Salon HM  -  Gencho Petkov ,  Bulgaria ,  Nude Line 

Salon HM  -  James Mahoney ,  USA ,  Svetlana Stands with Guitar 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Hidden gem 

Salon HM  -  Matthias Haug ,  Germany ,  Fanny 

Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  Denisa 493 

Salon HM  -  Stanislav Ignatov ,  Russian Federation ,  Mary and Cat 

Salon HM  -  Stefan Stuppnig ,  Austria ,  NNice 2004 

Salon HM  -  Thanasis Hadjipavlou ,  Cyprus ,  Be authentic 

 

 

 

Awards Theme D) Woman Man Child 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Nguyen Xuan Truong ,  Vietnam ,  Hands of a Lifetime 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Freedom 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Matthias Haug ,  Germany ,  Balerina 1 

Salon HM  -  Ahmed Mohamed Hassan ,  Qatar ,  Golden Bread 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Legion Run 1 

Salon HM  -  Birgit Pustelnik ,  Germany ,  She 

Salon HM  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Katharina-3 

Salon HM  -  Dante Parisi ,  South Africa ,  Precious Old And Young 

Salon HM  -  Hank Ko ,  USA ,  Chatting time 

Salon HM  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Outside In 8 

Salon HM  -  John King ,  England ,  The Jimi Hendrix Experience 

Salon HM  -  Stefan Kunick ,  Germany ,  Franz 38 

Salon HM  -  Veronika Mašková ,  Czech Republic ,  The life of one 

Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  Handmade 

Salon HM  -  Zile Zhou ,  China ,  Homeward in the Snow 

 

 



 

Awards Theme E) Portrait 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  cosmic fashion 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Dante Parisi ,  South Africa ,  Kara Warrior 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Athula Ranaraja ,  Sri Lanka ,  violinist 

Salon HM  -  Agi Sagi ,  Hungary ,  Cat 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Gazing intently 

Salon HM  -  David Webr ,  Czech Republic ,  Skye Edwards V 

Salon HM  -  Françoise Vashamillette ,  Belgium ,  Jérome 

Salon HM  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Simone 

Salon HM  -  Katerina Bohuslavkova ,  Czech Republic ,  Natalie 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  In a web of triangles 

Salon HM  -  Nora Maher ,  Qatar ,  pretty smile 

Salon HM  -  Rudi Vandenbempt ,  Belgium ,  Dreaming 

Salon HM  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  Babe in red 

Salon HM  -  VLADIMIR ASHKINAZI-ISACHENKO ,  Belarus ,  Expelled from Paradise 

Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  Ali 

 

 

 

Awards Theme F) Street life 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Meer GHERSBERG ,  Germany ,  Nebel 2 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Nguyen Xuan Truong ,  Vietnam ,  A Quiet Ride 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Zile Zhou ,  China ,  Solitary Homeward 

Salon HM  -  Ángel Benito Zapata ,  Spain ,  cruzar la zebra 

Salon HM  -  Birgit Pustelnik ,  Germany ,  Rock n Roll 

Salon HM  -  Guenther Breidler ,  Austria ,  Kunstwerk 

Salon HM  -  Iannis Skotiniotis ,  Greece ,  Open building 

Salon HM  -  John King ,  England ,  A Walk Along Manchester's Past 

Salon HM  -  luc wabbes ,  Belgium ,  street painting 

Salon HM  -  Luigi De Rosa ,  Italy ,  controllori 

Salon HM  -  Philip Van Daele ,  Belgium ,  De Haan - Straattheater 

Salon HM  -  SATHYANARAYANA C R ,  India ,  GREENWICH POINT 

Salon HM  -  VANNEUVILLE Jacques ,  France ,  feu Rouge 449 

Salon HM  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  Pyres 

Salon HM  -  VLADIMIR ASHKINAZI-ISACHENKO ,  Belarus ,  Rain 
 


